Ken's Foods, Inc.

refreshingly bright vinaigrette option.

29829 - Lite Balsamic Vinaigrette

Made with no artificial preservatives, artificial flavors or high-fructose corn syrup, Ken's Essentials Lite Balsamic
with Olive Oil Vinaigrette is a delicious, clean label option for adding great balsamic flavor to your menu. With
half the fat of traditional balsamic and an olive oil base, its balance of light red pepper and garlic notes result in a
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& Benefits

Ingredients

A Allergens

Water, Vinegar, Balsamic
Vinegar from Modena, Italy,
Olive Oil, Vegetable Oil (Soybean
and/or Canola), Sugar, Salt,
Contains less than 2% of Spice,
Garlic*, Modified Corn Starch,
Xanthan Gum, Mustard Flour,
Red Bell Pepper?*, Onion*.
*Dried

Free From:

peanuts

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 512
Serving size 2tbsp (30g)

Amount per serving

Calories 70

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6g 8%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 270mg 12%

Total Carbohydrate 3g 1%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 2g
Includes 2g Added Sugar 4%
Protein Og
Vitamin D Opg 0%
Calcium Omg 0%
Iron0mg 0%
Potassium Omg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Handling Suggestions

(4" Product Specifications

Dry storage at ambient temperature
(50 - 80F). Do not freeze.

Serving Suggestions

Not just for salads anymore, Ken's dressings and sauces
can also be used for sandwich and hamburger spreads
or as dipping sauces for fried appetizers, buffalo wings
and chicken tenders. Use your own dressings and
sauces to spice up a pasta salad or as a flavorful sauce
for an entree. Can also be used for marinades.

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

All Ken's dressings and sauces are ready to
serve. Just open and impress your
customers with the fresh, bold taste of
your products. Available in a wide variety
of flavors. Add ingredients at store level to
personalize your offerings (speed scratch
recipes).
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Brand

Ken's

MFG #

KE0636

Gross Weight

36.03l

Length
12.69in

b

Width
12.69in

Manufacturer

Ken's Foods, Inc.

SPC #
29829

Net Weight
34.07Ib

Height Volume TIxHI

10.5in

10041335063619 4

Country of Origin

0.98ft3

Product Category

Flavored Salad Dressings

GTIN Pack Pack Desc.

4/1 gal

Kosher  Child Nutrition

USA No No

Shipping Information

Shelf Life  Storage Temp From/To
12x4 | 150DAYS 50°F / 80°F
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29829 - Lite Balsamic Vinaigrette

Made with no artificial preservatives, artificial flavors or high-fructose corn syrup, Ken's Essentials Lite Balsamic
with Olive Oil Vinaigrette is a delicious, clean label option for adding great balsamic flavor to your menu. With
half the fat of traditional balsamic and an olive oil base, its balance of light red pepper and garlic notes result in a

refreshingly bright vinaigrette option.

Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories 70 Total Fat 6g Sodium 270mg
Protein Og Trans Fats Og Calcium Omg
Total Carbohydrates--- 3g Saturated Fat 1g Iron Omg
Sugars 2g Added Sugars 2g Potassium Omg
Dietary Fiber Og Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol Omg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Opg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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